### JAN 12 2011 RECEIVED

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION RIGINAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

### WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #03194	API No. 15 - 051-26028-00-00
Name: Tri United, Inc	County: Ellis
Address: 950 270th Ave	E2-SE-SW- SEsec. 25 Twp. 13 s. R. 18 East X West
City/State/Zip: Hays, Kansas 67601	feet from (S) N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Plains	1620 ' feet from E ) W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Eugene Leiker	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (785) 628-3670	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: Shields Oil Producers	Lease Name: Gross Well #: 5
License: 5184	Field Name: Younger Northwest
Wellsite Geologist: Eugene Leiker	Producing Formation: Arb-LKC
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2054 Kelly Bushing: 2059
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3626 Plug Back Total Depth: Open Hole
X. Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1286'
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 225sks sx cmt.
Well Name:	Delling Florid Management Plan
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 45,000 ppm Fluid volume 500 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used <u>Evaporation</u>
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	4
9-15-10 9-20-10 9-21-10	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec Twp S. R [] East [] West
	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1.	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula-	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: Chypre & Other	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: 1-10-1	Letter of Confidentiality Received
10 7.	If Denied, Yes Date:
•	Wireline Log Received
	NT PETTAY ARY PUBLIC Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: DUM POLICY STATE	EOF KANSAS UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 10-7-14 My Appt. E	ALT 2-DIC- 1/18/11

Operator Name:	Tri Unit	ed, Inc	l ease	Name:	Gross	S	Well #:	5	
Sec. 25 Twp. 1	3_s. R. 18	☐ East ☒ West	County		lis co		VVCII #	-	
tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reco	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rat	and base of formations ng and shut-in pressures es if gas to surface test, final geological well site	, whether shalong with f	nut-in pres	sure reached	static level, hydr	ostatic pressur	es, bottom hole	1
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		Yes X No	,	<b>™</b> Fo	Formati	ion (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample	)
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	∐ Yes 🏻 No	•	Name	•		Тор	Datum	KB
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Yes No		An He LK B/	eb C		1283' 3302' 3342' 3552'	776 -1243' -1283 -1493	ı
	ation Gua a Ray co	ard Log cl Log	·	Ar TD	b		3589' 3626'	-1493 -1530 -1567	
		CASING Report all strings set-	RECORD	New face, interm	Used	ion, etc.			<u>-</u>
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weigi Lbs./	ht	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Perce	ent
Surface	121/4	8 5/8	20#	‡	203'	Common	150sks	s 3%cc 2	!%ge1
Production	7 7/8	5½	14#	<u> </u>	3605'	Common	165 <sub>Sks</sub>	10%sa1t	.2%ge1
	···	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING	J / SQUEE	ZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	, Type of Cement	#Sacks U	sed		Type and Pe	ercent Additives		
X Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	1286'to surface	Lite 175sks	Com 5	0sks	<u> </u>	flo seal	L &3%cc		
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify F	DN RECORD - Bridge Plugs ootage of Each Interval Perf	s Set/Type			ure, Shot, Cement Sount and Kind of Mate		Donth	
3374-3379					(Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth  800 gals NE 15% acid				
3418-3421	2holes		600 ga	1s NE 15	% acid				
3442-3446	2 holos mansi					1s NE 15	% acid		
3596=3602	3602 2 holes per ft 600 gals INS 15% acid								
3605-3626 TUBING RECORD	open Size	Hole Set At	Packer At	Lir	er Run	V	11		_
Date of First, Resumerd Pro	2 3/8 oduction, SWD or Enl	3598 hr. Producing Metho			<u>U</u>	Yes No			
	-3-10		_	lowing	Pumping	Gas Lift	Other (E	Explain)	
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil Bi	ols. Gas M	cf	Water 8	Bbls:	. Gas	-Oil Ratio	Gravity	1
isposition of Gas	METHOD OF CO				Bb1s duction Interval			31	
Vented Sold (If vented, Submit	Used on Lease ACO-18.)	∑ Open Hole ☐ Other (Specify)	Perf.	Dually		Commingled			· .

### January 10, 2011

#### GEOLOGICAL REPORT

Tri United, Inc Gross #5 E/2-SE-SW-SE Section 25 Township 13 south, Range 18 west, Ellis County, Kansas

Elevation;

2059 KB

2054 GL

Contractor

Shields Oil Producers

Commenced:

Sept 15. 2010

Completed:

Sept 21, 2010

Casing Record:

8 5/8 @ 203' with 150 sacks

5 1/2 @ 3605' with 165 sacks

Drill stem tests: None taken

Electrical Surveys:

Superior Well Services

From 3626 to surface Radiation Guard Log

Well Status:

Oil Well

Comments:

Well has a Favorable Top in the Arbuckle

formation, highest in the SouthEast quarter.

Eavorable shows in the rocks, Recommened setting casing.

Formation Tops;

Oil shows and Formation depths

continued page 2

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 1 2 2011 RECEIVED

#### Formation Tops;

(Superior Electrical Log: Kelly Bushing measurements)

Stone corral Anhydrite	1283	(776)
heebner Shale	3302	(-1243)
LKC	3342	(-1283)
B/KC	3552	(-1493)
Arb	3589	(-1530)
RTD	3626	9-1567)

### Summary of the Potential Producing Zones:

Lansing-Kansas City Limestone; 3374-3379 Limestone white to

buff, very finely crystalline,

oolicastic, with good intercrystal-

line porosity light staining. very slight show of free oil,

No odor.

Lansing- Kansas City Limestone: 3418-3421 Limestone white to buff

Very finely crystalline; fair porosity light stain show of free oil.no odor.

Lansing- Kansas City Limestone: 3442-3446 Limetone clean.white, dense.

very finely crystalline, light stain, show of oil, no odor. Vuggy porosity.

Arbuckle, dolomite: Arbuckle, dolomite:

3589-3602 dolomite tan, very finely crystalline, with fair porosity, fair show of free oil; slight odor,

Grey shale thru out sample.

Arbuckle dolomite

3602-3626 Dolomite tan to white, very finely crystalline, with fair intercrystalline porosity, fair to good show of free oil, surcosic, fair to good odor. less shales.

Respectfully submittedy Curgerl E. Leven

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 1 2 2011 RECEIVED

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 041942

RUSSEI	LL, KANSAS 676	HOTH	51-26028-	-00-00	L/USS	sell Ks
DATE 9 - 15-10	SEC. TWP. 25 13 s	RANGE 8 W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 8:60 PM
	WELL# 5	LOCATION	S Commerce	TORKWAY RD	COUNTY Ellis	STATE LANSAS
OLD OR NEW Circ	le one)	HT-10, 1	ANEAN	2 WINTO	]	
	The second secon	La Right 2	OWNER	1 comment	LV CO	
TYPE OF JOB <u>( ) @</u> HOLE SIZE 12 '4	umen TSur T.D	for a	CEMENT	150		m,
CASING SIZE 8 5/		PTH 203'	AMOUNT OR	DERED (		
TUBING SIZE		PTH		3200	The second secon	
DRILL PIPE		PTH		2% GOL		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TOOL		PTH		0000	<b>@</b>	en e
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE		OE JOINT 1	_ COMMONS		_	-
CEMENT LEFT IN (		HPI 15	GEL		@	
PERFS.		1 100 100 /2	CHLORIDE _	<u>. Berger für Schall</u>	_@	
DISPLACEMENT		12/884	ASC		_@	- 1
	EQUIPMENT			KANSAS CORPO	WARN COMMISSION	
PUMPTRUCK C	EMENTER Gale	under a service and a service		JAN	f & <del>2011</del>	
	ELPER //ea+1			REC		
BULK TRUCK		-				
# <u>482</u> D	RIVER Day					
BULK TRUCK	RIVER				_ @	. <u> </u>
<del>#</del>	KIVEK		— HANDLING_		_ @	
	DEMARKS		MILEAGE	And the state of t	TOTAL	
	REMARKS:			tilbert i till till som til som till som til s	TOTAL	· ^
Ran 5 NKSET	37'S OF 85	018 20#CS	$\overline{G}$ ,	SERVI	<b>CE</b>	
			1			
3et @ 20	3 GRCU	14+0 1-1010	<u></u> ,	\D		Live
Jet 6 20	3   G/RCU + 4/150s		DEPTH OF JC		· ·	Mine
Jet 6 AO	t 4/150s		DEPTH OF JC	K CHARGE	_@	A) Tope
Jete 20 Jemas Coment	t 4/150s	x con 3 + 2	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE	K CHARGE	_ @	Miliose
Jet @ AQ U cen a	t 4/150s	x con 3 + 2	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE	K CHARGE	_ @ _ @	**************************************
Jet @ AQ U Cerry M	t 4/150s	x con 3 + 2	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCI	K CHARGE		
Jet 6 AO Jemest	t 4/150s	x con 3 + 2	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE	K CHARGE	@ @ @ @	
CHARGE TO:	t 4/150s	x con 3 + 2	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE	K CHARGE	@ @ _ @ _ @	
CHARGE TO: T	t 4/150s	x con 3 + 2	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE	K CHARGE	@ @ @ @	
STREET	t 4/150s	COURTETOS  THANKS  DOLL CO.	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCI  EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	K CHARGE	@	
STREET	T MISOS	COURTETOS  THANKS  DOLL CO.	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCI  EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE TAGE Head	@	
STREET	T MISOS	COURTETOS  THANKS  DOLL CO.	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCI  EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE TAGE Head	@	
STREET	T MISOS	COURTETOS  THANKS  DOLL CO.	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCI  EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@	
STREET CITY To Allied Cementi	D.D. (1)  N.T. (1)  STATE  ng Co., LLC.	CCH. 342 CCH. 342 CCH. 342 CCH. 342 CCH. 342 CCH. 342 CCH. 342 CCH. 342 D.L. Co.	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK  EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE  MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@	
STREET CITY To Allied Cementi You are hereby rec	STATE  ng Co., LLC. quested to rent ce	CO4. 3+2 CO5. 3+2 CO5	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK  EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE  MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOAT	@	
To Allied Cementi You are hereby recand furnish cemen contractor to do w	STATE  ng Co., LLC. quested to rent center and helper(s) ork as is listed. T	ZIP	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK  EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD  t	PLUG & FLOAT	@	
To Allied Cementi You are hereby recand furnish cemen contractor to do w done to satisfaction	STATE  ng Co., LLC. quested to rent center and helper(s) ork as is listed. To and supervision	menting equipment to assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK  EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD  t	PLUG & FLOAT	@	
To Allied Cementi You are hereby rec and furnish cemen contractor to do w done to satisfactio contractor. I have	STATE  STATE  ng Co., LLC. quested to rent center and helper(s) ork as is listed. To and supervision read and underst	menting equipment to assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or and the "GENERA"	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK  EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD  t  IS	CHARGE	@	
To Allied Cementi You are hereby recand furnish cemen contractor to do w done to satisfaction	STATE  STATE  ng Co., LLC. quested to rent center and helper(s) ork as is listed. To and supervision read and underst	menting equipment to assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or and the "GENERA"	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK  EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD  t  IS  IL de. SALES TAX	CHARGE	Φ Φ TOTAL TEQUIPMEN Φ Φ Φ Φ TOTAL	
To Allied Cementi You are hereby rec and furnish cemen contractor to do w done to satisfactio contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	STATE  ng Co., LLC. quested to rent center and helper(s) ork as is listed. To and supervision read and understand the state of the stat	menting equipment to assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or and the "GENERA ed on the reverse signal and the "GENERA".	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK  EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD  t  IS  IL de. SALES TAX	CHARGE	@	
To Allied Cementi You are hereby rec and furnish cemen contractor to do w done to satisfactio contractor. I have	STATE  ng Co., LLC. quested to rent center and helper(s) ork as is listed. To and supervision read and understand the state of the stat	menting equipment to assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or and the "GENERA ed on the reverse signal and the "GENERA".	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK  EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD  t  IS  IL de. SALES TAX	PLUG & FLOAT	@	
To Allied Cementi You are hereby rec and furnish cemen contractor to do w done to satisfactio contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	STATE  STATE  STATE  ng Co., LLC. quested to rent center and helper(s) ork as is listed. To and supervision read and understand to the	menting equipment to assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or and the "GENERA ed on the reverse signal and the "GENERA".	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK  EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE MANIFOLD  t  s L de. SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	PLUG & FLOAT	@	

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 041988

REMIT TO P.O.		NG 4 G 67		,	SER'	VICE POINT:	
RUS	SELL, KA	NSAS 67	665 API	15-051-260	28-00-00	Great	Bend KS
DATE <b>9-21-10</b>	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 18	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
Grass LEASE	WELL#	5	LOCATION Ha	S I-70 & Com	manner alex	COUNTY	STATE KS
OLD OF NEW (C		<u>-</u>		nd East	more paga	0,,,,	
		****	Worth Qu	ve cast			
CONTRACTOR .	Shields	Drillie	ng Rig #/	OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB	77/8 Pm	oduction	3625'				
	54 144		D 3605				
CASING SIZE TUBING SIZE	· · · · · ·		EPTH COMP	AMOUNT O	RDERED		
DRILL PIPE			EPTH EPTH		300	gal WFX	<u> </u>
TOOL			EPTH		<del>.</del>		-
PRES. MAX			INIMUM	COMMON_	165	@ 1350	22275
MEAS. LINE		Sł	IOE JOINT 20'	POZMIX _			
CEMENT LEFT I			6'	GEL _	3	@ 2025	60 75
Insert		- '		CHLORIDE		@	
DISPLACEMENT	r 8:	7.47 B	6/	ASC		_@	110 35
	EQU	J <b>IPMEN</b>	Т	Salt	7'	_@ <u>2/25</u>	
				<u>WFR-2</u>		_@_ <u>/'\&amp;</u>	55000
PUMP TRUCK			Roberts Way	ne	A COUL OUNT ON COMMINE	。 でいる でいる。	
# 181	HELPER	<i>B</i> 06			JAN 1 2 2011	_	-
BULK TRUCK	DDIVED	_					
# <b>4/6</b> BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	Richard	TWS		RECEIVED	@	
#	DRIVER			·		_ @	
11	DICEVER	-		HANDLING		@ 225	37125
				MILEAGE _	,10/5k/mile		3000
	RE.	MARKS:	•			TOTAL	. 3658.25
		_	AFU Insert @3.				
			late 45 mm. F		SERVI	CE	
			mouse hole w		O.D.		
115th com	and D	p ovo e	gal WER-2 Mi plug w/87.472	DEPTH OF J	OB CK CHARGE		115000
		spuce,	puy of and is		TAGE	@ 7	1,15900
Land Plug A	0950 p	S1"		MILEAGE		- @ 700 700	2800
Land Plug & Float Did	Not 1	Hold!				_	
			9				
			•			@	
CHARGE TO:	Tei Unit	ed			•		
	•	<del>-</del>				TOTAL	118700
STREET	V						
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP	51/2	PLUG & FLOAT	C EQUIDATES	arin
				_	FLUG & FLUA	EQUIPMEN	N I
* *				<del></del>			
e kijar Ma	•			5-Centro		@ <u>3599</u>	10100
m		~	·.	<u>Guide 8</u> Insert		_@101 <u>°°</u> _@112°°	11200
To Allied Cemer	_			A . 1	- Basket	@ 16100	16/00
	-	•	menting equipme	11 P. Inland		@ <del>4</del> 3∞	4300
			to assist owner or The above work w	,			
			i ne above work w i of owner agent o			TOTAI	\$59200
		•	and the "GENER				
			ed on the reverse s	CATEGINAV	(If Any)		· ·
A DAMING ALTO C	01101110	140 11910	.a on the 16v6136 3	TOTAL CHA	-, ·		•
••	I Va	1 m #	1 expe		NUES	<del></del>	
PRINTED NAME	-	V11 6		DISCOUNT-		IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
(	2		150.				
SIGNATURE	Cua as		Lures				

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 041954

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665						ERVICE POINT:			
RUSS	ELL, KAI	NSAS 6760	DAPT # 15	-051-26028	-00-00		sell Ks		
	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH		
DATE 9-29-10	<u> </u>	1				COUNTY	5:00 RA STATE		
LEASE GROSS	WELL#	5	LOCATION //A	15 E To	Commercace		LANAS		
OLD OR NEW Cir	rcle one)		PKWAY.	Y411 18	W 40				
CONTRACTOR				OWNED					
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	"in RC	Cem	2 h - t	OWNER		and to II	110 SCAL		
HOLE SIZE		T.D	. ,	CEMENT		wy 4 p	er SX		
CASING SIZE	5/2	/ 4# DEI	PTH .	AMOUNT OR	DERED 175	CXXII	-417		
TUBING SIZE		DEI		_ 50 5	x Com	3.% cc			
DRILL PIPE TOOL	<u> </u>	DEI					<u>erio es altraformación.</u> O la comunicación de la comunicación		
PRES. MAX	500	<u>DEI</u>	IMUM SOO	Tr COMMON_	is to the electrical de timeter divine electrical		en e		
MEAS. LINE	<del>3</del>		DE JOINT	POZMIX		@			
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			GEL		@			
PERFS. 12	86			_ CHLORIDE _		_@			
DISPLACEMENT		Csg-	31 BBL	ASC		_@			
	EQU	HPMÉNT		er en	COMMISSION	_ @ @	The second second		
<u> </u>				KANSAS CO	RPORATION COMMISSION	- @ <del></del>			
A		ER Gile	NA		AN 12 2011		1		
	HELPER	Heat	-H		All The state of t				
BULK TRUCK # ムクタ	DRIVER	ก		R	ECEIVED	_ @			
BULK TRUCK	DKIVEK	KON.				_@			
	DRIVER .	DON		HANDLING_		_ @ @			
				MILEAGE					
	RE	MARKS:	ner e wasten in den			TOTAL			
5% 14#	50 /h	PORE	1286		internal in processing the second control of				
DOAD Hole	A Rec	PENEDY	ANDO CACUL	atow	SERVI	CE			
MAIXED 125			Tul 1/4 # FIE	•			<del></del>		
Seal Fer	Sx.	Follow	ب ر سوينوا	2 DEPTH OF JC	)B				
SXCOM	390cc		7	BL PUMPTRUCE	CHARGE				
			Comput		AGE	_ @ @	r <del>anda da araba</del>		
CIRC WATED			THANKS	<pre> MANIFOLD _</pre>					
	. 1. 1			- WATTH OLD :			<u>, a su tener estate</u>		
		1980 B. 127			erajas artika (h. 1946). <del>- Taringa kantala</del> n (h. 1946).	_ @	a Malia de Director de la composición della comp		
CHARGE TO: Z	RT - (	SNITEC	Oi Co			and a second of the second			
STREET		,,,,				TOTAL			
				<del></del> . ·					
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP	<del></del>	PLUG & FLOAT	Γ EQUIPMEN	${f T}$		
State K				~					
on houghing	D. N	Cennen	SURFACE.	1e)	1 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 3	@			
		10	SURFACE.				. s <u> </u>		
To Allied Cement			Levin Court of	<u></u>		_ @	<u></u>		
			nenting equipment			_@			
and furnish ceme						_ @			
the state of the s		-	he above work was	<b>3</b>		TOTAL			
			of owner agent or			IOIAL			
			nd the "GENERA"		If Any)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
TERMS AND CO	סדווטאכ	IISted	l on the reverse sid	ic.		ing distribution of the second			
					RGES		<u> </u>		
PRINTED NAME		<u> </u>		DISCOUNT _	•		D IN 30 DAYS		
	1. 1	0/21	WI	e de la companya de La companya de la co			12 1 2121 22		